
 
Bonneygrove Primary School  

 
 

Assemblies cover statutory requirement for collective worship each day and should include a song and time for reflection.  Our assemblies aim 

to develop moral and spiritual development, learning about other countries and cultural events and festivals, learning about Christianity and 

other religions, celebration through music, British values, school values, cultural development and celebration of achievement. 

 

Monday 5th September 
Welcome back assembly – Mr. 
Hamilton 
 

Tuesday 6th September 
The start of a new school 
year – 
SPCK Assemblies - A New 
Beginning 
KS2 Miss Gursoy 
KS1 Mrs. Arnett 

Wednesday 7th September 
RE focus 
Bible stories / parables  

‘Jesus Heals a Blind Man’ 

KS2 Miss Wylie 

KS1 Mrs. Cain 

Thursday 8th September 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 9th September 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 12th September 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School Values –
Kindness (Green) 
KS1 Miss Hurry 
KS2 Mr. Bond 

Tuesday 13th September 
E-safety – Stranger 
Danger 
SPCK Assemblies - 
Internet stranger danger 
KS2 Mr. Waller 
KS1 Miss Bekum 
 
 

Wednesday 14th September 
RE Focus 
Bible stories / parables The Lost 
Sheep 
KS2 Mr. Cook 
KS1. Miss Morris 

Thursday 15th September 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 16th September 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 
 

Monday 19th September 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Honesty- (Yellow) 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Creativity- (Purple) 
KS2 Mr. Hamilton 

Tuesday 20th September 
Online Awareness 
SPCK Assemblies - 
Penguin pals 
KS2. Mrs. Darrington 
KS1 Mrs. Wynne 

Wednesday 21st September 
British Values 
Democracy  
KS2 Miss Kingham 
KS1 Mrs. Beschizza 
 
 

Thursday 22nd September 

Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 23rd September 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2941/a-new-beginning
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2941/a-new-beginning
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1160/internet-stranger-danger
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1160/internet-stranger-danger
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1423/penguin-pals
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1423/penguin-pals
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KS1 Mr. Bond 

Monday 26th September 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Resilience- (Red) 
KS2 Mr. Bond 
KS1 Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 27th September 
Navaratri Festival 
Inclusion / British Value 
KS2 Mrs. Arnett 
KS1 Miss Gursoy 

Wednesday 28th September 
Rosh Hashanah Jewish Celebration 
Inclusion / British Values 
Classroom collective worship 
Bible stories / parables  

The Lost Sheep 
KS2 Difrancesco 
KS1 Miss Wylie 

Thursday 29th September 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 30th September 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 3rd October 
Festivals 
Harvest 
SPCK Assemblies - Food, 
Glorious Food 
KS2 Mr. Hamilton 
KS1 Mr. Bond 

Tuesday 4th October 
SPCK Assemblies - Same 
but different 
(SEAL) Going for Goals 
KS2 Mrs. Cain  
KS1 Mr. Waller 

Wednesday 5th October 
Yom Kippur Jewish Holiday 
Inclusion / British Value 
KS2 Miss Morris 
KS1 Mr. Cook 

Thursday 6th October 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 7th October 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 10th October 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Inclusion- (Blue) 
British Values  
KS2 Mr. Bond 
KS1 Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 11th October 
Sukkot - Feast of 
Tabernacles 
Inclusion / British Values 
KS2 Miss Bekum 
KS1 Mrs. Darrington 
 

Wednesday 12th October 
Rule of Law 
British Values 
KS2 Miss Wynne 
KS1 Miss Kingham 

Thursday 13th October 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 14th October 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 17th October 
School Values 
Famous Artist assembly – 
Monet 
KS2 Mr. Hamilton 
KS1 Mr. Bond 

Tuesday 18th October 
Famous artist Assembly- 
Frida Kahlo  
 

Wednesday 19th October 
Diwali Hindu New Year 
Inclusion / British Value 
KS2 Mrs. Beschizza 
KS1 Miss Difancesco 

Thursday 20th October 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Friday 21st October 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/185/food-glorious-food
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/185/food-glorious-food
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2055/same-but-different
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2055/same-but-different
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Half Term 

 


